

101(4)A 1	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTION (610MMØ RCPC)	LM.	12.00	470.47	5,645.64
102(2)	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION(ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH	CU.M.	350.80	190.97	66,992.28
103(6)A	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	CU.M.	97.38	299.19	29,135.12
104(1)A	EMBANKMENT FROM ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CU.M.	43.19	297.66	12,855.94
105(1)A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M.	1,566.00	21.19	33,183.54
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M. THK.(INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	673.03	1,037.08	697,985.95
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)- 0.23MTHK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M.	1,708.00	1,811.74	3,094,451.92
500(1) A3	PIPE CULVERTS 910 MM DIA, CLASS II RCPC	IN.M.	18.00	6,178.97	111,221.46
506 (1)	STONE MASONRY(HEADWALL, APRON, AND WINGWALL)	CU.M.	34.74	5,408.50	187,891.29
605(1) A1	WARNING SIGNS, (600MM TRIANGLE)	EACH	2.00	13,538.15	27,076.30
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-WHITE	SQ.M.	70.00	952.17	66,651.90
624(1) A1	SINGLE ARM POST(6M.), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SET	6.00	82,212.32	493,273.92
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	EACH	4.00	4,458.51	17,834.04
<b>TOTAL BID AS READ</b>			>		<b>P 4,997,743.98</b>
<b>Four Million Nine Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Three Pesos and Ninety Eight Centavos Only</b>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;  
v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;